RRRRAYLITE    M-Solar Batteries
Positive Plate: The tubular
plate construction incorporates
lead alloy spines in complete
contact with active material,
which is retained by an outer
gauntlet. This enables the
electrolyte to penetrate freely,

phone: (02) 6689 1430 fax: (02) 6689 1109
international: phone: +61 2 6689 1088 international: fax: +61 2 6689 1109
e-mail: sales@rpc.com.au web site: www.rpc.com.au
A.B.N. 74 003 323 420
1 Alternative Way, Nimbin, NSW, Australia  2480
phone: (02) 6689 1430 fax: (02) 6689 1109
international: phone: +61 2 6689 1088 international: fax: +61 2 6689 1109
e-mail: sales@rpc.com.au web site: www.rpc.com.au
Cat. #
Cell
Type
Unit
Volts
Capacity (Amp Hours) Dimensions (mm) Weight
C10 C100 Length Width Height Kg
BAT-R530 3 MIL 15S 6V 367 530 585 182 460 80
BAT-R600 3 MIL 17S 6V 419 600 585 198 460 91
BAT-R750 3 MIL 21S 6V 524 750 585 230 460 116
BAT-R900 3 MIL 25S 6V 629 900 585 262 460 133
BAT-R1050 2 MTL 25S 4V 759 1050 411 262 530 97
BAT-R1380 2 MTE 21S 4V 996 1380 415 230 740 127
BAT-R1660 2 MTE 25 S 4V 1200 1660 415 262 740 145